Waterside Christmas Menu

Three courses to include coffee £25.20, or any dish from the menu which is individually priced.
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The Beginning

Creamy Mushroom & Tarragon Soup
Arancini Balls

Seared Mozzarella wrapped in Parma Ham
Stilton & Chutney Rarebit on Sourdough
Chicken, Pork & Bacon Terrine

The Middle

Maple Roast Turkey
Rump of Lamb

Slow Cooked Pork Belly

Seared Swordfish

Sweet Potato & Stilton Galette

Booking is advisable but walk-ins very welcome!
This menu will be available from December 1st through to December 23rd inclusively.

Breakfast will still be available from 9 - 12pm daily.

Served with crusty roll & butter

Served with a tomato dipping sauce

Balsamic glaze, salad leaves

Served on a bed of dressed leaves

Chutney & salad leaves

Sausage, apple & cranberry stuffing

Served with all the trimmings

Dauphinoise potatoes, roasted vegetables, green beans &
redcurrant jus

Black pudding mash, red cabbage & green beans

Marinated in lemon, mint & basil, served on a bed of wilted

spinach and roasted tomatoes with basil oil

Served with all the trimmings
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£6.75
£7.50
£7.95

£7.95

£8.50

£12.95
£14.50

£12.95

£12.95

£9.25

Selection of vegetables to include braised red cabbage, brussel sprouts, maple glazed carrots & parsnips, peas and

seasoned roasted potatoes

The End

Pears Poached in Mulled Wine

Black Forest Trifle

St Clements Citrus Bombe
Watersides ™ own Christmas pudding
Lime & Coconut Cheesecake

Coffee & Mince Pie

Served with Sussex Vanilla ice cream

Served with cream

Served warm with clementine & brandy butter

Served with cream

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£3.50

Many of our dishes are gluten free, please advise our staff if you have any food related allergies or special dietary needs, and they will be

happy to help.



