## Waterside Christmas Menu

Three courses to include coffee £25.20, or any dish from the menu which is individually priced.

Booking is advisable but walk-ins very welcome!

This menu will be available from December 1st through to December 23rd inclusively.

Breakfast will still be available from 9 - 12pm daily.



## The Beginning

Creamy Mushroom & Tarragon Soup	Served with crusty roll & butter	£6.75
Arancini Balls	Served with a tomato dipping sauce	£7.50
Seared Mozzarella wrapped in Parma Ham	Balsamic glaze, salad leaves	£7.95
Stilton & Chutney Rarebit on Sourdough	Served on a bed of dressed leaves	£7.95
Chicken, Pork & Bacon Terrine	Chutney & salad leaves	£8.50
The Middle		
Maple Roast Turkey	Sausage, apple & cranberry stuffing Served with all the trimmings	£12.95
Rump of Lamb	Dauphinoise potatoes, roasted vegetables, green beans & redcurrant jus	£14.50
Slow Cooked Pork Belly	Black pudding mash, red cabbage & green beans	£12.95
Seared Swordfish	Marinated in lemon, mint & basil, served on a bed of wilted spinach and roasted tomatoes with basil oil	£12.95
Sweet Potato & Stilton Galette	Served with all the trimmings	£9.25

Selection of vegetables to include braised red cabbage, brussel sprouts, maple glazed carrots & parsnips, peas and seasoned roasted potatoes

## The End

Pears Poached in Mulled Wine	Served with Sussex Vanilla ice cream	£4.95
Black Forest Trifle		£4.95
St Clements Citrus Bombe	Served with cream	£4.95
Watersides` own Christmas pudding	Served warm with clementine & brandy butter	£4.95
Lime & Coconut Cheesecake	Served with cream	£4.95
Coffee & Mince Pie		£3.50

Many of our dishes are gluten free, please advise our staff if you have any food related allergies or special dietary needs, and they will be happy to help.